2012-01-28 Tammisimultaani 2012
99 tables, 190 pairs, 8 phantom pair. Number of boards: 24. Average: 2160,0. Average+/=/- awards 60 / 50 / 40 %. Total score levelled -
some pairs («) have played fewer boards than others.

Personal scorecard

Pair: 241 Alli Autio - Pekka Tuominen

Score: 1787,1 414 %

As

E-W

E-W

E-W

N-S

E-W

N-S

N-S

SBL 0601 Vaasan kilpailunjohtajat

250

246

249

242

247

245

248

244

Opp Board

1
2
3

9]

oo

10
11
12

13
14
15

16
17
18

19
20
21

22
23
24

Result

-100
690
400

-620
1000
480

650
470
400

-680
-420
-100

-630
-450
50

420
-100
-1100

-100
1100
100

130
620
420

Score

169,0
26,0
145,0

71,0
2,0
63,0

32,0
2,0
0,0

82,0
29,0
33,0

82,0
98,0
30,0

96,0
52,0
0,0

93,0

Rank: 165

%

94
14
81

39
1
35

46
16
18

46
54
17

53
29
0

52

180,0 100

154,0

136,0
110,0
102,1

86

76
61
57

Round

340,0

136,0

34,0

144,0

210,0

148,0

427,0

348,1

%

63

25

27

39

27

79

64

Acc

340,0

476,0

510,0

654,0

864.,0

1012,0

1439,0

1787,1

%

63,0

44,1

315

30,3

32,0

31,2

38,1

41,4

Opponent name

Kainulainen - Hanski

Surma-Aho - Tuosa

Levomiiki - Uimonen

Karkkulainen - Valtonen

Koivupuro - Vapalahti

Laitinen - Luukka

Koponen - Ranta

Kinnunen - Porkka



2012-01-28 Tammisimultaani 2012 Personal scorecard
99 tables, 190 pairs, 8 phantom pair. Number of boards: 24. Average: 2160,0. Average+/=/- awards 60 / 50 / 40 %. Total score levelled -
some pairs («) have played fewer boards than others.

Pair: 242 Petteri Karkkulainen - Matti Valtonen

Score: 2233,4 « 51,7 % Rank: 84

As Opp Board Result Score % Round % Ace % Opponent name

E-W 244 1 150 480 27 Kinnunen - Porkka
2 1370 8,0 4
3 420 123,0 68 179,0 33 179,0 33,1

E-W 250 4 -630 104,0 58 Kainulainen - Hanski
5 750 9,0 5
6 480 63,0 35 176,0 33 355,0 32,9

E-W 247 7 620 97,0 54 Koivupuro - Vapalahti
8 -150 65,0 36
9 -50 1440 80 306,0 57 661,0 40,8

E-W 241 10 -680 98,0 54 Autio - Tuominen
11 -420 151,0 &4
12 -100 1470 82 396,0 73 1057,0 489

N-S -- 13 Bye
14
15

E-W 248 16 420 84,0 47 Koponen - Ranta
17 50 65,0 36
18 -400 123,0 68 272,0 50 1329,0 49,2

N-S 246 19 100 150,0 83 Surma-Aho - Tuosa
20 140 136,0 76
21 50 132,0 73 4180 77 1747,0 53,9

N-S 249 22 120 116,0 64 Levomiiki - Uimonen
23 200 73,0 41
24 50 18,2 10 207,2 38 19542 51,7
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2012-01-28 Tammisimultaani 2012 Personal scorecard
99 tables, 190 pairs, 8 phantom pair. Number of boards: 24. Average: 2160,0. Average+/=/- awards 60 / 50 / 40 %. Total score levelled -
some pairs («) have played fewer boards than others.

Pair: 244 Eija Kinnunen - Anna Porkka

Score: 2498,1 « 57,8 % Rank: 26

As Opp Board Result Score % Round % Ace % Opponent name

N-S 242 1 150 132,0 73 Karkkulainen - Valtonen
2 1370 172,0 96
3 420 57,0 32 361,0 67 361,0 66,9

N-S 247 4 100 153,0 85 Koivupuro - Vapalahti
5 750 171,0 95
6 480 117,0 65 441,0 82 802,0 74,3

E-W 246 7 -100 158,0 88 Surma-Aho - Tuosa
8 -420 150,0 83
9 110 71,0 39 379,0 70 1181,0 72,9

E-W 250 10 -680 98,0 54 Kainulainen - Hanski
11 50 67,0 37
12 -100 147,0 82 312,0 58 1493,0 691

E-W 249 13 -630 82,0 46 Levomiiki - Uimonen
14 -450 98,0 54
15 -400 111,0 62 291,0 54 1784,0 66,1

N-S - 16 Bye
17
18

N-S 245 19 -130 38,0 21 Laitinen - Luukka
20 -100 89,0 49
21 -110 83,0 46 210,0 39 1994,0 61,5

E-W 241 22 130 440 24 Autio - Tuominen
23 620 70,0 39
24 420 719 43 1919 36 21859 57,8

SBL 0601 Vaasan kilpailunjohtajat



2012-01-28 Tammisimultaani 2012
99 tables, 190 pairs, 8 phantom pair. Number of boards: 24. Average: 2160,0. Average+/=/- awards 60 / 50 / 40 %. Total score levelled -
some pairs («) have played fewer boards than others.

Personal scorecard

Pair: 245 Esa Laitinen - Arvi Luukka

Score: 2298,3 « 53,2 %

As Opp Board  Result

N-S 249 1 100

2 620
3 420
N-S - 4
5 —_—
6 —
N-S 248 7 620
8 -400
9 100
EW 247 10 230
11 -150
12 200
EW 250 13 -680
14 -450
15 -400
EW 241 16 420
17 -100
18 -1100
EW 244 19 -130
20 -100
21 -110
N-S 246 22 90
23 620
24 A=
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Rank: 70

Score

69,0
19,0
57,0

83,0
53,0
85,0

13,0
118,0
164,0

175,0
98,0
111,0

84,0
128,0
180,0

142,0
91,0
97,0

44,0
110,0
90,0

%

38
11
32

46
29
47

66
91

97
54
62

47
71
100

79
51
54

24
61
50

Round

145,0

221,0

295,0

384,0

392,0

330,0

2440

%

27

41

55

71

73

61

45

Acc

145,0

366,0

661,0

1045,0

1437,0

1767,0

2011,0

%

26,9

33,9

40,8

48,4

53,2

54,5

532

Opponent name

Levomiki - Uimonen

Bye

Koponen - Ranta

Koivupuro - Vapalahti

Kainulainen - Hanski

Autio - Tuominen

Kinnunen - Porkka

Surma-Aho - Tuosa



2012-01-28 Tammisimultaani 2012

99 tables, 190 pairs, 8 phantom pair. Number of boards: 24. Average: 2160,0. Average+/=/- awards 60 / 50 / 40 %. Total score levelled -
some pairs («) have played fewer boards than others.

Personal scorecard

Pair: 246 Kari Surma-Aho - Esa Tuosa

Score: 1873,1 «

As

N-S

N-S

N-S

N-S

E-W

E-W

E-W
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241

244

249

248

250

242

245

Opp Board

1
2
3

9]

oo

10
11
12

13
14
15

16
17
18

19
20
21

22
23
24

43,4 %

Result

-620
1000
480

-100
-420
110

-680
-420
300

-630
-450
100

800
-100
-400

100
140
50

90
620

Rank: 153

Score

109,0
178,0
117,0

22,0
30,0
109,0

82,0
29,0
89,0

82,0
98,0
23,0

2,0
128,0
123,0

30,0
44,0
48,0

136,0
70,0
90,0

%

61
99
65

12
17
61

46
16
49

46
54
13

71
68

17
24
27

76
39
50

Round

404,0

161,0

200,0

203,0

253,0

122,0

296,0

%

75

30

37

38

47

23

55

Acc

404.,0

565,0

765,0

968,0

1221,0

1343,0

1639,0

%

74,8

52,3

47,2

44,8

45,2

41,5

43,4

Opponent name

Bye

Autio - Tuominen

Kinnunen - Porkka

Levomiiki - Uimonen

Koponen - Ranta

Kainulainen - Hanski

Karkkulainen - Valtonen

Laitinen - Luukka



2012-01-28 Tammisimultaani 2012
99 tables, 190 pairs, 8 phantom pair. Number of boards: 24. Average: 2160,0. Average+/=/- awards 60 / 50 / 40 %. Total score levelled -
some pairs («) have played fewer boards than others.

Personal scorecard

Pair: 247 Seppo Koivupuro - Matti Vapalahti

Score: 2068,6 «

As Opp Board
N-S 248 1
2
3

EW 244 4

9]

N-S 242 7

oo

N-S 245 10
11
12
N-S 241 13
14
15
E-W 249 16
17
18
E-W 250 19
20
21

23
24
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47,9 %

Rank: 123

Result Score

150
660
430

100
750
480

620
-150
-50

-230
-150
-200

-630
-450
50

140
-50
-400

-110
-100
150

132,0
85,0
83,0

27,0
9,0
63,0

83,0
115,0
36,0

167,0
62,0
16,0

98,0
82,0
150,0

167,0
98,0
123,0

112,0
91,0
11,0

%

73
47
46

15
5
35

46
64
20

93
34
9

54
46
83

93
54
68

62
51
6

Round

300,0

99,0

234,0

245,0

3300

388,0

214,0

%

56

18

43

45

61

72

40

Acc

300,0

399,0

633,0

878.,0

1208,0

1596,0

1810,0

%

55,6

36,9

39,1

40,6

44,7

49,3

47,9

Opponent name

Koponen - Ranta

Kinnunen - Porkka

Karkkulainen - Valtonen

Laitinen - Luukka

Autio - Tuominen

Levomiki - Uimonen

Kainulainen - Hanski

Bye



2012-01-28 Tammisimultaani 2012
99 tables, 190 pairs, 8 phantom pair. Number of boards: 24. Average: 2160,0. Average+/=/- awards 60 / 50 / 40 %. Total score levelled -
some pairs («) have played fewer boards than others.

Personal scorecard

Pair: 248 Antti Koponen - Pekka J Ranta

Score: 2073,5 «

As

E-W

N-S

E-W

N-S

N-S

N-S

E-W

SBL 0601 Vaasan kilpailunjohtajat

247

249

245

246

242

241

250

Opp Board

1
2
3

9]

oo

10
11
12

13
14
15

16
17
18

19
20
21

22
23
24

48,0 %

Result

150
660
430

-650
-800
480

620
-400
100

-630
-450
100

420
50
-400

-100
1100
100

-50
200
240

Rank: 121

Score

48,0
95,0
97,0

39,0
0,0
117,0

97,0
127,0
95,0

98,0
82,0
157,0

96,0
115,0
57,0

87,0
0,0
26,0

153,0
107,0
121,3

%

27
53
54

22
0
65

54
71
53

54
46
87

53
64
32
48
14
85

59
67

Round

240,0

156,0

319,0

337,0

268,0

113,0

381,3

%

44

29

59

62

50

21

71

Acc

240,0

396,0

715,0

1052,0

1320,0

1433,0

1814,3

%

44,4

36,7

44,1

48,7

48,9

44,2

48,0

Opponent name

Koivupuro - Vapalahti

Levomiki - Uimonen

Laitinen - Luukka

Bye

Surma-Aho - Tuosa

Karkkulainen - Valtonen

Autio - Tuominen

Kainulainen - Hanski



2012-01-28 Tammisimultaani 2012 Personal scorecard
99 tables, 190 pairs, 8 phantom pair. Number of boards: 24. Average: 2160,0. Average+/=/- awards 60 / 50 / 40 %. Total score levelled -
some pairs («) have played fewer boards than others.

Pair: 249 Markku Levomiiki - Ilkka Uimonen

Score: 2695,8 « 62,4 % Rank:9

As Opp Board Result Score % Round % Ace % Opponent name

E-W 245 1 100 111,0 62 Laitinen - Luukka
2 620 161,0 89
3 420 123,0 68 395,0 73 3950 73,1

E-W 248 4 -650 141,0 78 Koponen - Ranta
5 -800 180,0 100
6 480 63,0 35 384,0 71 779,0 72,1

N-S 241 7 650 1480 82 Autio - Tuominen
8 470 178,0 99
9 400 180,0 100 506,0 94 1285,0 79,3

E-W 246 10 -680 98,0 54 Surma-Aho - Tuosa
11 -420 1510 &4
12 300 91,0 51 340,0 63 16250 75,2

N-S 244 13 -630 98,0 54 Kinnunen - Porkka
14 -450 82,0 46
15 -400 69,0 38 2490 46 1874,0 69,4

N-S 247 16 140 13,0 7 Koivupuro - Vapalahti
17 50 82,0 46
18 -400 570 32 152,0 28 2026,0 62,5

N-S - 19 Bye
20
21

E-W 242 22 120 64,0 36 Karkkulainen - Valtonen
23 200 107,0 59
24 -50 161,890 332,8 62 2358,8 62,4

SBL 0601 Vaasan kilpailunjohtajat



2012-01-28 Tammisimultaani 2012

Personal scorecard

99 tables, 190 pairs, 8 phantom pair. Number of boards: 24. Average: 2160,0. Average+/=/- awards 60 / 50 / 40 %. Total score levelled -
some pairs («) have played fewer boards than others.

Pair: 250 Panda Kainulainen - Kalle Hanski

Score: 1965,3 «

As

N-S

N-S

N-S

N-S

N-S

N-S

N-S

SBL 0601 Vaasan kilpailunjohtajat

241

242

244

245

246

247

248

Opp Board

1
2
3

9]

oo

10
11
12

13
14
15

16
17
18

19
20
21

22
23
24

45,5 %

Result

-100
690
400

-630
750
480

-680
50
-100

-680
-450
-400

800
-100
-400

-110
-100
150

-50
200
240

Rank: 141

Score

11,0
154,0
35,0

76,0
171,0
117,0

82,0
113,0
33,0

5,0
82,0
69,0

178,0
52,0
57,0

68,0
89,0
169,0

27,0
73,0
58,7

%

6
86
19

42
95
65

46
63
18

46
38

99
29
32

38
49
94

15
41
33

Round

200,0

364,0

228,0

156,0

287,0

326,0

158,7

%

37

67

42

29

53

60

29

Acc

200,0

564,0

792,0

948,0

1235,0

1561,0

1719,7

%

37,0

52,2

48,9

43,9

45,7

48,2

45,5

Opponent name

Autio - Tuominen

Karkkulainen - Valtonen

Bye

Kinnunen - Porkka

Laitinen - Luukka

Surma-Aho - Tuosa

Koivupuro - Vapalahti

Koponen - Ranta



